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Summer Server Schedule 

Week of June 7 

June 6 / 7 

5:15 PM Vigil Vincent Tran Sofia Corcoran Matthew Beck 

7:30 AM Stephen Benko Ryan Cuthbertson 

9:30 AM Patrick Burns Aidan Burns Tara Berridge 

11:30 AM Aidan Connor Shawn Enverso Jerry Enverso 

5:15 PM Connor Cook Mia Evans Rachel Bonfini 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday June 8 & 
Tuesday June 9  

Jimmy Yocum Joe Taggart 

Wednesday June 10 & 
Thursday June 11 

Luke Signora Nick Scarpone 

Friday June 12 & 
Saturday June 13 

Samantha Randazzo Joseph Morganti 

 

Week of June 14 

June 13 / 14 

5:15 PM Vigil Michela Favazza Ava McLaughlin Kelly Donohue 

7:30 AM Rich Izzo Matthew McCarney 

9:30 AM Aidan Johnson Julia Stellabotte Antonio Gatica 

11:30 AM Owen Kelly Audrey Taylor John Kederis 

5:15 PM Gabrielle Lombardo James McMonagle Laura McMonagle 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday June 15 & 
Tuesday June 16  

Laura McMonagle Rylie McGowan 

Wednesday June 17 & 
Thursday June 18 

Gabreille Lombardo John Kederis 

Friday June 19 & 
Saturday June 20 

Antonio Gatica Kelly Donohue 
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Week of June 21 

June 20 / 21 

5:15 PM Vigil Joseph Morganti Joe Taggart Tara Berridge 

7:30 AM Samantha 
Randazzo 

Jimmy Yocum 

9:30 AM Nick Scarpone Steven Marozzi Vincant Tran 

11:30 AM Luke Signora Jack Tuberosa Patrick Blisard 

5:15 PM Stephen Benko Aidan Connor Rylie McGowan 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday June 22 & 
Tuesday June 23  

Rachel Bonfini Tara Berridge 

Wednesday June 24 & 
Thursday June 25 

Vincent Tran Julia Stellabotte 

Friday June 26 & 
Saturday June 27 

Matthew McCarney Aidan Johnson 

 

Week of June 28 

June 27 / 28 

5:15 PM Vigil Antonio Gatica John Kederis Gabrielle Lombardo 

7:30 AM Julia Stellabotte Audrey Taylor 

9:30 AM Caleb Nolan Rachel Bonfini Kelly Donohue 

11:30 AM Michael Moffett Matthew Beck Tara Berridge 

5:15 PM Jerry Enverso Shawn Enverso Ryan Cuthbertson 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday June 29 & 
Tuesday June 30  

Shawn Enverso Jerry Enverso 

Wednesday July 1 & 
Thursday July 2 

Ryan Cuthbertson Connor Cook 

Friday July 3 & 
Saturday July 4 9:00 AM 

Aidan Connor Jack Tuberosa 
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Week of July 5 

July 4 / 5 

5:15 PM Vigil Aidan Burns Patrick Burns Jimmy Yocum 

7:30 AM Vincent Tran Mia Evens 

9:30 AM Rich Izzo Owen Kelly Sofia Corcoran 

11:30 AM Matthew McCarney Aidan Johnson Steven Marozzi 

5:15 PM Joe Morganti Nick Scarpone Luke Signora 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday July 6 & 
Tuesday July 7  

Vincent Tran Luke Signora 

Wednesday July 8 & 
Thursday July 9 

Julia Stellabotte Jimmy Yocum 

Friday July 10 & 
Saturday July 11 

Matthew McCarney Joe Taggart 

 

Week of July 12 

July 11 / 12 

5:15 PM Vigil Stephen Benko Sofia Corcoran Aidan Connor 

7:30 AM Connor Cook Jack Tuberosa 

9:30 AM Jerry Enverso Shawn Enverso John Kederis 

11:30 AM Ava McLaughlin Matthew McCarney Julia Stellabotte 

5:15 PM Audrey Taylor Rachel Bonfini Kelly Donohue 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday July 13 & 
Tuesday July 14  

Aidan Johnson Nick Scarpone 

Wednesday July 15 & 
Thursday July 16 

Michela Favazza Samantha Randazzo 

Friday July 17 & 
Saturday July 18 

Ryan Cuthbertson Laura McMonagle 

 

Wedding July 18 

2:00 PM Sofia Corcoran Colleen McPhillips 
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Week of July 19 

July 18 / 19 

5:15 PM Vigil Rich Izzo Owen Kelly Vincent Tran 

7:30 AM Aidan Johnson Matthew Beck 

9:30 AM Ryan Cuthbertson Aidan Burns Patrick Burns 

11:30 AM Sofia Corcoran Mia Evens Michela Favazza 

5:15 PM Tara Berridge Antonio Gatica Patrick Blisard 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday July 20 & 
Tuesday July 21  

Connor Cook Rylie McGowan 

Wednesday July 22 & 
Thursday July 23 

Aidan Connor Gabrielle Lombardo 

Friday July 24 & 
Saturday July 25 

Partick Burns Aidan Burns 

 

Week of July 26 

July 25 / 26 

5:15 PM Vigil Rylie McGowan James McMonagle Laura McMonagle 

7:30 AM Joe Morganti Samantha 
Randazzo 

9:30 AM Nick Scarpone Caleb Nolan Audrey Taylor 

11:30 AM Luke Signora Joe Taggart Michael Moffett 

5:15 PM Ava McLaughlin Connor Cook Sofia Corcoran  

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday July 27 & 
Tuesday July 28  

John Kederis Antonia Gatica 

Wednesday July 29 & 
Thursday July 30 

Kelly Donohue Rachel Bonfini 

Friday July 31 & 
Saturday August 1 

Tara Berridge Jack Tuberosa 
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Week of August 2 

August 1 / 2 

5:15 PM Vigil Stephen Benko Patrick Burns Aidan Burns 

7:30 AM Aidan Connor Ryan Cuthbertson 

9:30 AM Mia Evans Michela Favazza Rich Izzo 

11:30 AM Owen Kelly Matthew McCarney Vincent Tran 

5:15 PM Julie Stellabotte Kelly Donohue Colleen McPhillips 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday August 3 & 
Tuesday August 4  

Matthew Beck Vincent Tran 

Wednesday August 5 & 
Thursday August 6 

Stephen Marozzi Nick Scarpone 

Friday August 7 & 
Saturday August 8 

Luke Signora Joe Taggart 

 

Week of August 9 

August 8 / 9 

5:15 PM Vigil Pat Blisard Caleb Nolan Antonio Gatica 

7:30 AM Jimmy Yocum Joseph Taggart 

9:30 AM Jerry Enverso Shawn Enverso Aidan Johnson 

11:30 AM Michael Moffett Jack Tuberosa John Kederis 

5:15 PM Gabrielle Lombardo Samantha 
Randazzo 

Nick Scarpone 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday August 10 & 
Tuesday August 11  

Jimmy Yocum Samantha Randazzo 

Wednesday August 12 & 
Thursday August 13 

Julia Stellabotte Mia Evans 

Friday August 14 & 
Saturday August 15 

Matthew McCarney Aidan Johnson 
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Week of August 16 

August 15 / 16 

5:15 PM Vigil Owen Kelly Kelly Donohue Julia Stellabotte 

7:30 AM Rich Izzo Vincent Tran 

9:30 AM Ryan Cuthbertson Matthew Beck Sofia Corcoran 

11:30 AM Stephen Benko Mia Evans Ava McLaughlin 

5:15 PM Aidan Connor Michela Favazza Jimmy Yocum 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday August 17 & 
Tuesday August 18  

Michela Favazza Ryan Cuthbertson 

Wednesday August 19 & 
Thursday August 20 

Connor Cook Aidan Connor 

Friday August 21 & 
Saturday August 22 

Patrick Burns Aidan Burns 

 

Week of August 23 

August 22 / 23 

5:15 PM Vigil Jerry Enverso Shawn Enverso Jack Tuberosa 

7:30 AM Caleb Nolan Aidan Johnson 

9:30 AM Stephen Marozzi Colleen McPhillips Matthew Moffett 

11:30 AM Gabrielle Lombardo Patrick Burns Aidan Burns 

5:15 PM Matthew McCarney Laura McMonagle James McMonagle 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday August 24 & 
Tuesday August 25  

Jack Tuberosa Vincent Tran 

Wednesday August 26 & 
Thursday August 27 

Jimmy Yocum Joe Taggart 

Friday August 28 & 
Saturday August 29 

Kelly Donohue Rylie McGoran 

 

Wedding August 28 

3:30 PM Nick Scarpone Joe Taggart 
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Week of August 30 

August 29 / 30 

5:15 PM Vigil Vincent Tran Audrey Taylor Joseph Taggart 

7:30 AM Julia Stellebotte Luke Signora 

9:30 AM Matthew McCarney Ava McCLaughlin Samantha 
Randazzo 

11:30 AM Nick Scarpone Owen Kelly Aidan Johnson 

5:15 PM Joseph Morganti Rachel Binfini Tara Berridge 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday August 31 & 
Tuesday September 1  

Luke Signora Nick Scarpone 

Wednesday September 2 & 
Thursday September 3 

Aidan Burns Patrick Burns 

Friday September 4 & 
Saturday September 5 

Tara Berridge Rachel Bonfini 

 

Week of September 6 

September 5 / 6 

5:15 PM Vigil Matthew Beck Rylie McGowan Aidan Connor 

7:30 AM Connor Cook Sofia Corcoran 

9:30 AM Ryan Cuthbertson Shawn Enverso Jerry Enverso 

11:30 AM Jack Tuberosa Mia Evens Rich Izzo 

5:15 PM Caleb Nolan Joe Taggart Pat Blisard 

 

Weekday 8:00 AM Mass 

Monday September 7 9:00 
AM & 

Tuesday September 8  

Aidan Connor John Kederis 

Wednesday September 9 & 
Thursday September 10 

Ryan Cuthbertson Jimmy Yocum 

Friday September 11 & 
Saturday September 12 

Shawn Enverso Matthew Beck 

 

Wedding September 11 

4:00 PM Samantha Randazzo Kelly Donohue 
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Wedding September 12 

2:00 PM Rylie McGowan Mia Evans 

 


